
 

 

  

 

 

Dear Parents / Carers, 

Please see below all the upcoming events happening in school.  

 

 

Date Time:  Event: Venue: Year  
Group: 

Friday 8th July 2.15pm Reception Graduation 
(2 Adults per child) 

School REC 

Saturday 9th July 10.40-12pm Mouth of the Tyne 
Festival 

Kings Priory 
School 

Y2-6 

 
Monday 11th July 

 

10-11.30am Multi Sports Trip Wallsend Boys 
Club 

Y2 

10.30 – 11.30 Sports Day 
(2 Adults per child) 

Please come in Sports Wear 

School Nursery 

2.15-3.15pm  Sports Day  
(2 Adults per child) 

School Rainbows  

Tuesday 12th July 10am Surfing Tynemouth 
Beach 

Y6 

 
 

Wednesday 13th July 
 

12.30-2.15pm Beach Trip Cullercoats Beach Y1 

2.45pm Bridges Exhibition 
(Parents are invited in) 

School Y5 

 
 
 

Thursday 14th July 
 

10-2.30pm Beach Trip Whitley Bay Beach Y3 / Penguins 

2pm 
(Gates open at 

1.45pm) 

Sports Day 
(2 Adults per child) 

School REC 

4.30pm Leavers Meal School Y6 

 
 

Friday 15th July 
 

10am  
(Gates open at 

9.45am) 

Sports Day 
(2 Adults per child) 

School Y1 / Y2 

1.30pm 
(Gates open at 

1.15pm) 

Sports Day 
(2 Adults per child) 

School Y3 - 6 

 
Monday 18th July 

 

 
2pm 

 
Leavers Assembly 
(2 Adults per family) 

 
School 

 
Y6 

Wednesday 20th July Last Day 

Tuesday 6th September  First day back 



 

 

 


